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WELL l.OG
HB Energy, LLC
Fasolino #HB2

API#15{91-24,208
October 7 - October 8, 2013
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soil& clay
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siandstone
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34E
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. 354
361
367 base of the Kansas Gity
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398 grey shale & green sand
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Oil & Gas Well Drilling
WabrWells
Geoloop lnstallation

Phone 913-55?-908:l
Far 913-557€084
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Drilfed a9 7lB" hole to
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to

Sel22.4'of T" casing

Set 900' of 27t8" 8
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shale
lilne
shale
lirne
shale
lime
shale
fime
shale
coal
shale
broken sand
shale
c0al
shale
silty shale
shale
broken sand
broken sand

oif sand

broken sand

oil sand
broken sand
silty shale
shale
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584
587
602
605
634 red shale
636
641
642
729
730
779
785 brown & white sand. no oil
801
802
810
818

823.5
824.5 limey oilsand & oilsand, good bleeding

829 90% soft black sand 10% white sand.
good bleeding

830 black sand few thin white seams. soft.
good bleeding

831 95% black sand 5Yo white sand,
good hleeding

833 friable black sand good bleeding
834 10% brown sand 90% shale. no show
836
915 TD

4',

5

antl coupled cemented with 6 sacks of cement.

upset tubing with 3 centralizers,l clamp, 1 baffle 28.65' from bottom of tally.


